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; Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017
Event 5 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
11.02.2017 - 17:53 Startlist Prelim
MWCH Open 34.81 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 40.24 TINGAEVA Anastassia EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 14 - 15 40.00 REBANE Birgit EST Tartu 14.02.2016
YB
Heat 1 of 10, 17:53
1
2
3 VENDT Keterin 03  Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
4 RUUS Mari Mai 04  Tartu Ujumisklubi NT
5 KIPPER Marta 06  Ujumisklubi Briis NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 10, 17:54
1 VEDEHHOVA Arina 04  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 EVERT Karoliina 06  Ujumisklubi Briis NT
3 LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 57.13
4 ISRAEL Romi 07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 53,51
5
6 NAGEL Mirtel 07  Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.13
7 POLLISINSKI Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
8
Heat 3 of 10, 17:56
1 PAJO Erika 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 52.45
2 DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 49.82
3 OLESK Kaisa 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.92
4 POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.09
5 KOPPEL llona Marleen 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 48.23
6
7 VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50.01
8 LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi Spordikool 53.43
Heat 4 of 10, 17:58
1 BOITSUK Mariangela 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.19
2 MARRAN Mari Ann 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 46.93
3 JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.06
4 TOOMPUU Marie 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.88
5 DEEVA Veronika 07 Vovis 46.00
6 MALING Helena 05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 46.84
7 ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 47.07
8 HAAVISTE Maribel 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.29
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man wave rri

EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL

Y UJUMISKLUBI




oMLy,

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 10, 17:59

1
2

O~NO O h W

KUNDER Anne
TALAMANOQV Felicia
TONISSON Merili
SOLOM Eliise
KANGUR Hanna
KORPENKOQV Jana
PRIIDEL Emily
LARIONOVA Daria

Heat 6 of 10, 18:01

O ~NO O~ WNPE

SIKK Aliise

HALJASORG Hanna
HANVERE Hanne Grete
JEFIMOVA Eneli
KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta
SAIMRE Lauren

SARANA Smaragda-Luchia
KADARIK Kirke Mari

Heat 7 of 10, 18:02

O~NO O A~ WN P

TINGAEVA Anastassia
NURMI Kerttu

BRUCE Millariina

JOGI Ida Tuule

TUGI Gedly
LAGZDINA Eliza
REBANE Birgit
VIIDING Vanessa

Heat 8 of 10, 18:04

O~NO U WNPE

KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia
PAESLANE Diana
POENNI Jade

KOELHI Emmi
SABLOVSKAJA Kristina
DOBRJANSKA Jana
GUDOVSKAJA Anita
KARLSON Grete

Heat 9 of 10, 18:05

~NOoO OOk WN PR

8

KORNET Diana
JAASKA Kiristiina
KALNISKE Selina
JAAMUL Kristina Maria
ARNDT Meril
LARIONOVA Olesia
PUUSEPP Garita-Beth
LINDELL Manja

02  Ujumise Spordiklubi

04 Kalevi Ujumiskool

98  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
04  Tartu Ujumisklubi

04  Ujumisklubi Briis

04  Ujumise Spordiklubi

05  Ujumisklubi Briis

06 Saint-Petersburg

03 Keila Swimclub

03  Tartu Ujumisklubi

03  Ujumisklubi Briis

06 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev
04 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev
02  Orca Swim Club

04  Audentese Spordiklubi

03  Kalevi Ujumiskool

04  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv

03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
01 Uimaseura Aquila

03  Tartu Ujumisklubi

01  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
03 Jelgavas SPS

02  Paernu Spordikool

02  Ujumise Spordiklubi

03 Uimaseura Aquila

97  Tartu Ujumisklubi

97  Uimaseura Aquila

00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap
01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
01 Jelgavas SPS

05 TOPi Ujumisklubi

02  Orca Swim Club

02 MyFitness

00 Jaerveotsa SK

98 Jelgavas SPS

00 Kalevi Ujumiskool

02 MyFitness

02  Saint-Petersburg

03  Orca Swim Club

04  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku

43.92
43.53
43.05
42.27
42.78
43.50
43.78
44.00

41.59
40.85
40.48
40.00
40.00
40.63
41.30
42.16

39.90
39.59
39.45
39.24
39.33
39.46
39.72
39.99

38.56
37.27
35.50
34.15
35.06
36.70
37.74
38.77

38.53
37.14
35.12
33.85
35.02
36.20
37.54
38.62
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 10 of 10, 18:06

1 HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa SK 38.15
2 TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.89
3 MIETTINEN Jenna 99 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 35.07
4 KERSA Karleen 96  TOPi Ujumisklubi 3231
5 EDELMAN Charlotta 01  Abo Simklubb 34.15
6 KONKKA Siiri 04  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.89
7 KALVET Laura 02  TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.37
8 VIIK Jette 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.61
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